
 

 

 
New Vision International School 

Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia  
 

KG Section  

Second Semester Assessment #2 Schedule 2025-2026 

KG 3-B ITC 

Dear Parents, 

Kindly be informed about the Second Semester Assessment #2 schedule 

2025- 2026 for KG 3-B ITC.  

Note: 

The Assessment #2 for Islamic/ Quran will be held during the regular 

classes on Week 9. The assessment days for these particular subjects will 

be mentioned in the Weekly Plan. 

 

Subject 

 

Date Day 

MATH 05/04/2026 Sunday 

SCIENCE 06/04/2026 Monday   

NO EXAM – GRADUATION 

PRACTICE 

07/04/2026 Tuesday  

NO EXAM 08/04/2026 Wednesday  

SOCIAL STUDIES 09/04/2026 Thursday 

WRITING 12/04/2026 Sunday 

PHONICS 13/04/2026 Monday 

GRAMMAR 14/04/2026 Tuesday 

NO EXAM – GRADUATION 

PRACTICE 

15/04/2026 Wednesday 

ARABIC 16/04/2026 Thursday 


